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Part Number

000000-00
252133
901088
225347
254443
219983
257354
159247
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
254379
251331
000000-00
250816
264571
000000-00
A10193
195715
000000-00
215848
197041
195820
225304
211451
250918
225924

PartsList for LBR1506VRA Typel

Description

No Longer Available
ARMATURE

FAN

SCREW

BEARING
MAGNET
BEARING MOUNT
BAFFLE

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
MOTOR CASE
SWITCH

No Longer Available
BRUSH

BRUSH

No Longer Available
CORDSET

SCREW

No Longer Available
STRAIN RELIEF
RELIEVER
SPRING
ACTUATOR
CONTROL LEVER
ELECTR CIRCUIT BOARD
ELECTRONIC W/CONDENC
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Qty Required
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Item Number

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
46
47
48
49

Part Number

281301

259290

251614

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
105872

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
259280

000000-00
259282

000000-00
000000-00
283223

000000-00

PartsList for LBR1506VRA Typel

Description

REPAIR KIT
HANDLE

SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SPACER

No Longer Available
WASHER

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
ROCKER ARM

No Longer Available

Page 2
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Item Number

50
51
52
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Part Number

111384
106615
000000-00
236667
000000-00
000000-00
149136
257571
159204
159271
258573
195693
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
251803
000000-00
286109
256157
000000-00
254442

PartsList for LBR1506VRA Typel

Description

SNAP RING
BEARING

No Longer Available
WHEEL

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
PHILLIP HEAD S
SPACER

SEAL

BEARING

SCREW

SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BEVEL GEAR

No Longer Available
GEAR HOUSING
SEAL

No Longer Available
BEARING
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PartsList for LBR1506VRA Typel

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
78 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
800 255691 GREASE 1
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